CHLM Series
Chloramine Carbon Block
Filter Cartridges
Contaminants
Reduced:
£ Chloramine
£ Chlorine Taste and Odor
Residential/Commercial

9-7/8"
20"
Ordering Guide (Example: CHLM-4510)
PART
NUMBER
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
CHLORINE
CAPACITY
(GALLONS)
MAXIMUM
FLOW
NOMINAL
MICRON
RATING
INITIAL
PRESSURE
DROP (PSI)
CHLORAMINE
CHLM-2510 2-1/2" x 9-7/8" 1,000 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 1 < 10 PSI @ 1 GPM
CHLM-2520 2-1/2" x 20" 2,000 2 GPM (7.57 LPM) 1 < 10 PSI @ 2 GPM
CHLM-4510 4-1/2" x 9-7/8" 3,000 3 GPM (11.35 LPM) 1 < 7 PSI @ 3 GPM
CHLM-4520 4-1/2" x 20" 6,000 6 GPM (22.71 LPM) 1 < 7 PSI @ 6 GPM
Case Packs
Dimensions	 Quantity
2-1/2” x 9-3/4” 20
2-1/2” x 20” 20